	TIP

DISPOZITIV
	DENUMIRE

FURNIZOR
	ADRESĂ
	NR.

TELEFON

	APARAT DE VENTILATIE NONINVAZIVA
	SC NEWMEDICS COM SRL


	Bucuresti, Sos. Giurgiului, nr. 261B, sector 4
	021.405.06.98

	
	SC AIR LIQUIDE VITALAIRE 
ROMANIA SRL
	Bucuresti,Str.Fecioarei ,nr.7,sector 2
Pitesti,Str.Ion Campineanu,nr.29,Jud.Arges

Bacau,Str.Vasile Alecsandri,nr.65,sc.B,ap.3, Jud.Bacau

Constanta,Str.Cpt.Dobrila Eugeniu,nr.20,bl.Y ,sc.C  ,ap.42,

Jud.Constanta

Craiova,Str.Basarabia,nr.4,bl.I 22,ap.3,Jud.Dolj

Galati,Str.Traian,nr.259,

Jud.Galati

Targu  Jiu ,Str.Corneliu Coposu, nr.4,bl.4,sc.2,P,AP.2

Jud.Gorj

Targu Mures,Str.Predeal,nr.22

Jud.Mures

Ploiesti,Str.G-ral Eremia Grigorescu,nr.8,bl.29,sc.B,ap.30

Jud.Prahova

Timisoara,Str.Franz Liszt,nr.4,ap.2,Jud.Timis

Baia Mare,Str.Piata Revolutiei,nr.4,parter,sc.B,ap.13

Jud.Maramures

Cluj  Napoca,Str.Porumbeilor,

nr.34,ap.2,Jud.Cluj

	0374.690.000

0751.513.819

0374.690.01

0751.514.209

0374.690.01

0740.109.442

0374.690.01

0751.514.216

0374.690.01

0751.513.669

0374.690.01

0751.512.280

0374.690.01

0751.514.214

0374.690.01

0754.042.297

0374.690.01

0751.514.215

0374.690.01

0751.514.207

0374.690.01

0740.109.449

0374.690.01

0740.222.040

	
	LINDE GAZ ROMÂNIA SRL
	București , șos.Viilor nr.93 , sector 5
	0733.770.591



	
	
	Timișoara , Avram Imbroane nr.9 jud.Timiș
	0733.770.501

	
	
	Domnești , Autostrada București-Pitești km.11.4,jud.Ilfov
	0727.500.340

0730.899.528

	
	
	Oradea, Poet Panait Cerna nr.10-12,jud.Bihor 
	0727.500.335

	
	
	Cluj-Napoca, B-dul.Muncii nr.18 jud.Cluj
	0733.770.536

	
	
	Galați, Al.Moruzzi nr.132,jud.Galați
	0725.353.105

	
	
	Iași , Gavril Muzicescu nr.2 ,jud.Iași
	0731.770.850
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